## HCCCC Hardin County Chamber of Commerce

raduation

## — YOU ARE INVITED TO THE — LEADERSHIP HARDIN COUNTY GRADUATION CEREMONY

- **TO:** Leadership Hardin County Guests / Sponsors
- FROM: Hardin County Chamber of Commerce
- WHAT: Leadership Hardin County GRADUATION CEREMONY
- WHEN: Tuesday, May 14, 2019
- WHERE: Grace Heartland Church 801 Pear Orchard Road ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701
- TIME: 6:00 pm to 8:00 pm
- GRADUATION SPONSOR: KU & LG and E

**Cost:** \$25.00 | **RSVP to** Robin@hardinchamber.com or 270-765-4334 by May 9, 2019.